COPA VERTENTES 2018 - lll ETAPA SAO JOAO DEL REI

Relatério Geral - PERCURSO PRO - Masculino - MASTER B1

Coloc.
1
2

10

Numero
120
59
56
57
51
60
130
53
58
54
55

Nome

ademar serrano

MAURO LUCIO

CLEZIO DONIZETE SANTANA
ALAN HENRIQUE

CARLOS CAMPOS

RICARDO LUIZ GIAROLA
marcelo magno

GUSTAVO HENRIQUE
RODRIGO LOPES

LEONARDO DE ALMEIDA MAGALHAES
WANDERSON DA SILVA LARA

Relatorio emitido em 14/10/2018 as 13:14:46
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Tempo
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